The BARCODATA 8200 is a high
brightness LCD light-valve Video
and Data projector. Based on
BARCO’s proven LCD light-valve
technology, the BARCODATA 8200
offers a very high light output of
2,800 lumens full white on
screens up to 15 m (50 ft.) wide.

900 W@230 V/4 A
870 W@120 V/7.3 A
Order information
BarcoData 8200(3) R9001250
RCVDS 05 source selector
230 V: R9827880
120 V: R9827889
VS05 Video/HDTV source selector
R9827890
Remote infrared receiver
R9827515
Ceiling mount CM 100 LCD
• With pulley system: R9829620
• Without pulley system: R9829621
Carrying handle R9829170
Projection frame R9829210
Flight case R9829120
Multifunctional flight case
R9829110
Metal-halide lamp R9829295
Service toolkit R9829240
Light shutter R9829270
Executive remote control
R9827970
Dimensions(4) mm inch
L1 1,022-1,162 40.24-45.75